1. zadacéa

Ime Prezime Zadatak
Sanja Alispahi¢ 40
Klara Andricevic¢ 45
Nikolina Antoli¢ 24
Marko Arezina 38
Luka Babic¢ 7
Arijeta Bafti 43
Marieta Bagari¢ 30
Marija Bakija 13
Ana Bano 8
Antonio Barisi¢ 14
Marija Bartoli¢ 18
Nea Baus 2
Nikol Bebi¢ 19
Kristin Becker 20
Gabrijela Bezak 33
Andrija Cecic 7
Marija Cvetni¢ 1
Bernarda Cernaus 6
Adriana Curi¢ 14
Antonio Dominik 5
Hrvoje Dumié 10
Matija Dvorski 36
Antonio Donlagié¢ 49
Valentina Evi¢ 45
Matija Fijacko 20
Karla Goti¢ 12
Lucija Hadrovic 38
Elena Hajdinjak 48
Antonija Hanzek 33
Juraj Havas 2
Klaudija Ivankovi¢ 9
Marija Ivezi¢ 46
Martina Jandrli¢ 37
Gabirijela Jurisi¢ 15
Demian Kalebi¢ 43
Filip Klicek 29
Sara Kocijan 32
Katarina Kolagko-Zuri¢ 30
Katarina Kopljar 27
Patricija Kovac 9
Matej Kovad 26
Hrvoje Kralj 21
Nikolina Kunti¢ 17
Marija Leko 19
Mario Leti¢ 41
Tomislav Lez 13
Gabriela Lihtar 35
Toni Lijie 21
Ana-Marija Luli¢ 26
Nina Mamié 12
Valentina Martinez 5
Matej Masjar 37

Matea Maslac¢ 50



Vigor
Glorija
Viktorija
Antonela
Ozana
Viktor
Mateja
Tea
Ena
Antonija
Tina
Marija Magdalena
Petra
Bruno
Damir
Matija
Lidija
Ela
Valentina
Sanja
Robert
Tamara
Robert
Paula
Vedran
Paola
Kristina
Matea
Valentina
Katarina
Ena
Ana
Ivan
Petar
Silvija
Dea
Antonia
Petra
Gregor
Elena
Ognjen
Josipa
Toni
Viktor
Ines
Ivan

Matkovic
Medak
Medvari¢
Milicevic
MiSura
Morovi¢
Novak
Ostoji¢
Otkovi¢
Ozegovi¢
Pedi¢
Petricevic
Petrovi¢
Pinevi¢
Pocrni¢
Popovi¢
Posavec
Radosevi¢
Ratkovi¢
Renka
Rezek
Rinkovec
Rogini¢
Ruklin
Seretin
Sinkovi¢
Sladi¢
SrSen
StareSinci¢
Stepinac
Simuni¢
Skalic

Stimac-Rojtini¢

Strbac
Striga
Sumié
Suti¢
Tagliaretti
Talaji¢
Tancak
Usumovié
Vali¢evié
Vitasovi¢
Zagorec
Zepié
Zivkovié

39
32
17
11
47

52
41
34

31
40
51
22
11
28
42
15
10
47
46
42

25
22
34

16
28

39
29
16
25
36
27

31
18
35
44
23
24
23
44



